

CWP No.1049 of 2026

23.02.2026 Present: Ms. Niyati Thakur, Dy. AG for
the respondent-State.

Steps for service of respondent No. 4
are awaited. Reply on behalf of respondents No. 1
to 3 is awaited. Let the same awaited for three
weeks. List thereafter.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

23.02.2026
(Shalini)